  125M~2.5G OEO Converter Standalone/Card
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2015. 11(Version 2)
OP-OEO-SFP-SFP-125M~2.5G
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001

156mm (W)×128mm(D)×32 mm(H) (standalone )
Product Application
Order Information
Model No. Descriptio
n
OP-OEO-SFP-SFP-125M-2.5G-C 125Mbps~2.5Gbps SFP to SFP Converter Card
OP-OEO-SFP-SFP-125M-2.5G-S 125Mbps~2.5Gbps SFP to SFP Standalone
OP-OEO-SFP-SFP-125M-4.25G-S 125Mbps~4.25Gbps SFP to SFP Standalone
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001
3
OP-OEO-SFP-SFP-125M~2.5G   125M~2.5G OEO Converter Standalone/Card
Contact OPTOSTAR
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
Address:A-14,Haide Building,the Intersection of Nanxin Road and Haide Second Road Nansha n
District Shenzhen,China .